
DOORS OPEN

CLASSICAL MUSIC TEAM

MASTER OF MUSIC TEAM

RASL DUAL DEGREE

ADMINISTRATION

ENROLMENT 

STUDENT LIFE

CODARTS LIBRARY

OPENING

PIANO
PERFORMANCES

BRASS ENSEMBLE
PERFORMANCE

VOCAL
PERFORMANCES

WOODWIND
PERFORMANCES

IVA KHUANG - VOICE
CLARA PICCOLI - CELLO
LISA MARIA BLANCO - PIANO

RITA SANTOS - VIOLIN
JOVAN FILIPOVIÇ - DOUBLE BASS

CLARA PICCOLI - CELLO
MARIO COBOS CORTÉS - DOUBLE BASS

JAKOVS SALDOVS - PERCUSSION
ROMÁN ANGULO - PERCUSSION
ROMAIN CAZANEVE - PERCUSSION
SIMÃO ARAÚJO TORRES - PERCUSSION

WERONIKA KUFFEL - VIOLIN
RAQUEL LEITE - DOUBLE BASS

SOCRATES KAPLANOGLOU - SAXOPHONE
BART WIJNINGS - PERCUSSION

ADAM HABRAM - VIOLIN
LIDIA SANTANA GUEDES - CELLO
ERAN HYMAN - PIANO
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5TH FLOOR
(CANTEEN)

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

COMPOSITION
PERFORMANCES Strings

Woodwinds

Piano

Brass

Percussion

CLASSICAL MUSIC
CODARTS
CLASSICAL MUSIC
CODARTS

6.35
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OPEN DAY
14-12-2024
OPEN DAY

14-12-2024

5.22 2ND & 3RD
FLOOR

3.09 (violin)
3.13 (violin)
3.16 (violin)
3.14 (viola)
3.12 (cello)

3.10 (flute)
3.21 (clarinet)
3.22 (oboe)

3.17 (saxophone)

3.18

3.20 (trumpet)
UNTIL 13:30

UNTIL 14:30

Composition

4.12

UNTIL 14:30

Woodwinds

Vocals
4.15
4.18
4.19

Brass
4.09 (trombone)

4.16 (horn)

4.11 (piccolo)

BREAK BETWEEN 12:00 & 12:30
2.07
2.09

UNTIL 14:15

Theory
6.10

www.codarts.nl/en/classical-music

4TH & 6TH
FLOOR

UNTIL 12:30

https://broodexpress.com/
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Viola

Bassoon

Violin

Composition

Clarinet

Flute

Oboe

Piccolo

Saxophone

Horn

Trombone

Trumpet

Piano

Percussion

Vocals

Theory

With Bruno Bonansea3.21

With René Uijlenhoet, Josué Amador Valdez, Meriç Artaç4.12

With Pieter Nuytten4.20

With David Fernández Alonso4.16

With Roger Cramers

3.10

With Ramon Lormans & Nicolas Suter2.07
2.09

With Shuann Chai3.18

With Beatriz Baiao 4.11

With Femke IJIstra  3.17

 With Sam Wamper6.10

With Alexander Verbeek

3.20

4.09

With Jeroen Schippers

With Julia Dinerstein3.14

With Eva Stegeman, Frederieke Saeijs, Gordan Nikolic, Hed Yaron Meyerson3.09
3.13
3.16

With Marcel Reijans, Charlotte Riedijk, Henk Neven
4.15
4.18
4.19

TRIAL LESSONS | MEET & GREETSTRIAL LESSONS | MEET & GREETS

Piano
Performance

Woodwinds
Performance

Cello With Joachim Eijlander & Jeroen den Herder3.12

Vocal
Performance

Percussion
Performance

Brass
Performance

3.22

With Julie Moulin

Composition
Performance

12:00
6.35

13:00
6.35

12:30
6.35

13:30
6.35

14:15
5.22

14:30
6.35


